Lineal 8400 Front

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3303383
5703821178143
8249044984

it
Polycarbonat (PC)

Innenders
8400

8400

38

4
0.8/0.6

395x395 x50

5703821178143
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